Data Sheet
 FortiSandbox and
 FortiGuard Sandbox Services
Next Generation AI Powered Sandbox
FortiSandbox is a high-performance security solution
that utilizes AI/machine learning technology to
identify and isolate advanced threats in real-time.
FortiSandbox inspects files, websites, URLs and

11
FortiSandbox Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Product SKU Description
FortiSandbox SaaS for FortiGate
Cloud Sandbox
(FGT-200F)
FC-10-F200F-100-02-DD Advanced Malware Protection (AMP) Bundle including Antivirus, Mobile Malware and FortiGate Cloud Sandbox
Service.
Inline Malware Prevention Service
(IL MPS) (FGT-200F)
FC-10-F200F-577-02-DD FortiGuard AI-based Inline Malware Prevention Service.
Also available as part of the ENTERPRISE Bundle.
FortiSandbox SaaS for Security Fabric
Cloud Sandbox for FortiMail
(FML-200F)
FC-10-FE2HF-123-02-DD FortiMail Cloud Sandbox - Cloud Sandbox for FortiMail.
Cloud Sandbox for FortiWeb
(FWB-100E)
FC-10-W01HE-123-02-DD FortiWeb Cloud Sandbox - Cloud Sandbox for FortiWeb.
Cloud Sandbox for FortiProxy
(FPX-400E)
FC1-10-XY400-514-02-DD SWG Protection Bundle which includes Sandbox Cloud.
Cloud Sandbox for FortiADC
(FAD-220F)
FC-10-AD2AF-123-02-DD FortiADC Cloud Sandbox - Cloud Sandbox for FortiADC.
FortiSandbox PaaS
FortiSandbox Cloud 1 VM FC1-10-SACLP-433-01-DD Cloud VM Service for FortiSandbox Cloud. Expands Cloud VM for Windows/macOS/Linux/Android by one.
Maximum of 200 VMs per FortiSandbox. Requires FortiCloud Premium SKU FC-15-CLDPS-219-02-DD.
FortiSandbox Cloud 5 VMs FC2-10-SACLP-433-01-DD Cloud VM Service for FortiSandbox Cloud. Expands Cloud VMs for Windows/MacOS/Linux/Android by five.
Maximum of 200 VMs per FortiSandbox. Requires FortiCloud Premium subscription SKU FC-15-CLDPS-219-02-DD.
FortiCloud Premium Account
License
FC-15-CLDPS-219-02-DD Access to advanced account and platform features. Per account license.
See datasheet/online resources for included feature/license details.
FortiSandbox Pub Cloud / FortiSandbox VM Appliance
FortiSandbox-VM FSA-VM00 Sandboxing Virtual Appliance - No Windows/Office license included.
For upgrades with local VMs up to eight, refer to FSA-VM-WIN10-1 or FSA-VM00-UPG-LIC-BYOL.
For upgrade with Cloud VM up to 200, refer to FC-10-FSA01-195-02-DD.
For Threat Intelligence subscription, refer to FC-10-FSV00-500-02-DD.
FortiSandbox Windows Cloud VM FC-10-FSA01-195-02-DD Expands FSA (Appliance/VM) Windows Cloud VM Clone capacity by five.
Supports Windows 10 with Office 2016.
Maximum expansion limits to 200.
FortiSandbox MacOS Cloud VM FC-10-FSA01-192-02-DD Expands FSA (Appliance/VM) MacOS Cloud VM Clone capacity by two.
Supports MacOS X. Maximum expansion limits to eight.
FortiSandbox Hardware Appliance
FortiSandbox 500G FSA-500G Sandboxing Appliance - 4 GE RJ45, 1 Win11, 1 Win10, 1 Office21. Upgradable to max 14 VMs.
FortiSandbox 1500G FSA-1500G Sandboxing Appliance - 4 x GE RJ45, 2 x 10GbE SFP+ Slots, redundant PSU, 1 Win11, 1 Win10, 1 Office21.
Upgradable to max 28 VMs.
FortiSandbox 3000F FSA-3000F Sandboxing Appliance - 4 x GE RJ45, 2 x 10GbE SFP+ Slots, redundant PSU, 6 Win10, 2 Win7, 1 Office19.
Upgradable to max 72 VMs.
For upgrades, refer to FSA-3000F-UPG-LIC-32 or FSA-3000F-UPG-LIC-BYOL.
For Threat Intelligence subscription, refer to FC-10-SA3KF-499-02-DD.
Optional Accessories